
LOT 15 SHERWOOD FOREST S/D, UNIT

524-168, 918-1018, QC 1229-1399,

HILL RHONDA DEESE/HILL ANDREW J
435 SE LITTLE JOHN PL
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

10-7S-17-09976-017

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10717.030 1.00/

08/26/1998 MO
03/28/2022 MLU

11/28/2017 BC 1.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

29,837
19,964
15,000
64,801
18,351
46,450

HX HB DX 30,000
16,450
64,801

0

64,801

1418/1783 6/11/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT LEE DEESE SR &

ROBERT LEE DEESE SR

1246/0620 12/14/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT LEE DEESE SR &

ROBERT LEE DEESE SR
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XFOB:1:1: FIESTA MH

14411 M H 125 08/17/1998

2021HX Base Yr

435 SE LITTLE JOHN PL, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,200 103.6000 62.16 74,592 1981 1981 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 528 100 528 13,128

BAS 672 100 672 16,709

1,200 1,200 29,837

BAS= W12 BAS= N12 W44 S12 E44$ W44 S12 E56 N12$.

BAS

1244

12

56

12

BAS 12

44

12

44

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 28 336.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,024

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 28 560.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 5,040

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

19,964

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 221.00 197.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


